WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF REGULATION & LICENSING



Wisconsin Department of Regulation & Licensing Access to the Public Records of the Reports of Decisions

This Reports of Decisions document was retrieved from the Wisconsin Department of Regulation & Licensing website. These records are open to public view under Wisconsin's Open Records law, sections 19.31-19.39 Wisconsin Statutes.

Please read this agreement prior to viewing the Decision:

- The Reports of Decisions is designed to contain copies of all orders issued by credentialing authorities within the Department of Regulation and Licensing from November, 1998 to the present. In addition, many but not all orders for the time period between 1977 and November, 1998 are posted. Not all orders issued by a credentialing authority constitute a formal disciplinary action.
- Reports of Decisions contains information as it exists at a specific point in time in the
 Department of Regulation and Licensing data base. Because this data base changes
 constantly, the Department is not responsible for subsequent entries that update, correct or
 delete data. The Department is not responsible for notifying prior requesters of updates,
 modifications, corrections or deletions. All users have the responsibility to determine whether
 information obtained from this site is still accurate, current and complete.
- There may be discrepancies between the online copies and the original document. Original documents should be consulted as the definitive representation of the order's content. Copies of original orders may be obtained by mailing requests to the Department of Regulation and Licensing, PO Box 8935, Madison, WI 53708-8935. The Department charges copying fees. All requests must cite the case number, the date of the order, and respondent's name as it appears on the order.
- Reported decisions may have an appeal pending, and discipline may be stayed during the
 appeal. Information about the current status of a credential issued by the Department of
 Regulation and Licensing is shown on the Department's Web Site under "License Lookup."
 The status of an appeal may be found on court access websites at:
 http://ccap.courts.state.wi.us/InternetCourtAccess and http://www.courts.state.wi.us/licenses.
- Records not open to public inspection by statute are not contained on this website.

By viewing this document, you have read the above and agree to the use of the Reports of Decisions subject to the above terms, and that you understand the limitations of this on-line database.

Correcting information on the DRL website: An individual who believes that information on the website is inaccurate may contact the webmaster at web@drl.state.wi.gov

Wisconsin Department of Regulation Licensing

Mail To: P.O. Box 8935

Madison, WI 53708-8935

FAX #: Phone #: (608) 266-2264 (608) 266-2112

1400 E. Washington Avenue Madison, WI 53703

E-Mail: web@drl.state.wi.us Website: http://drl.wi.gov

BARBERING AND COSMETOLOGY EXAMINING BOARD

CITATION FOR ADMINISTRATIVE FORFEITURE

☑ CITATION DOE CASE FILE# 06 BAC 101	FINAL DECISION A	ND ORDER 68AC						
BERTHA L, MALONE Maridual Credential Holder Name License # \$2-75901	OR							
4481 N. 76 TH 57. Street	MILWAUKEE City	5 3 2 18 Zip						
EILI DAY Day of Week	2/23/07 Date	//: 30 a 4						
On the above stated time, date and location, an investigation/inspection has disclosed the following violation.								
NOT CLEANED AFTER PREVIOUS								
EACH LICENSEE IS RESPONSIBLE								
* AULES CONTAINED IN BC								
In violation of Section BC 4.01 (5)								
Signature of Investigative Staff	Title	Date						
Signature of Licensee OR	Establishment Owner	Date						
Pursuant to Wis. Stat. § 454.15(3), the licensing addition to other disciplinary action against your li		orfeiture in lieu of or in						
PLEASE TAKE NOTICE THAT THE CREDENTIAL AMOUNT OF \$ 30, 20 BY MAILING A CH FROM THE DATE OF THIS CITATION, TOGETHER REGULATION AND LICENSING, DIVISION OF ENEMADISON, WI 53708. PAYMENT SHALL BE TREA ABOVE AND CONSENT TO AN ORDER OF FORFE DEPOSIT.	HECK OR MONEY ORDER NO LATER T WITH THE SIGNED COPY OF THIS FOR FORCEMENT, 1400 EAST WASHINGTON ATED AS A PLEA OF NO CONTEST TO	HAN TWENTY (20) DAYS M TO: DEPARTMENT OF AVENUE, P.O. BOX 8935, THE VIOLATION CITED						
Please reference "NOTICE OF RI	GHT TO CONTEST" on backside of p							
112 COD (0 10 1)	Sernie	MBul) 9-10-07						
#2683 (8/04) Ch. 454, Stats.		9-10-07						
Committed to Equal O	pportunity in Employment and Licensing							

Wisconsin Department of Regulation Licensing

Mail To: P.O. Box 8935

Madison, WI 53708-8935

FAX #: Phone #:

(608) 266-2264 (608) 266-2112 1400 E. Washington Avenue Madison, WI 53703

E-Mail: web@drl.state.wi.us Website: http://drl.wi.gov

BARBERING AND COSMETOLOGY EXAMINING BOARD

CITATION FOR ADMINISTRATIVE FORFEITURE

CITATION DOE CASE FILE	# 06 BAC 19	0 1 0	LS#0700	ISION AN	ID ORDER G BAC
12 ENTAD	L MALONE				
Individual Cre	dential Holder Name	OR	Establishmer	at Name	
License # 82	- 75901	OK	License #	it ivallic	
License #			Diochso //		
4481 N.	76 TH ST.	1916	WAUKEE		53218
Street			City		532/8 Zip
FRIDAY		2/23/07 Date			11:30 am.
Day of Week			Date		//:30 qm, Time
THE DISINA	d time, date and location, a FECTANT 45ED BE CHANGED 0	FOR DE	CONTAITINATIO.	N W	AS FOUND
In violation of	Section 3 C 4.02	(5) of	Wis. Stats.	OR	Wis. Adm. Code
Donalla	igative Staff		INVESTIGATOR	1 00	4/17/02
Signature of Invest	igative Staff		Title		Date
Signature of	Licensee	OR	Establishment Ov	vner	Date
	Stat. § 454.15(3), the li- lisciplinary action agains		ty is authorized to im	pose a fo	rfeiture in lieu of or in
AMOUNT OF \$_/_ FROM THE DATE (REGULATION ANI MADISON, WI 537	OTICE THAT THE CRED BY MAILIN OF THIS CITATION, TOG D LICENSING, DIVISION 08. PAYMENT SHALL I SENT TO AN ORDER OF	NG A CHECK OI ETHER WITH T OF ENFORCEM BE TREATED A	R MONEY ORDER NO I HE SIGNED COPY OF T ENT, 1400 EAST WASH S A PLEA OF NO CON	LATER TH HIS FORM INGTON A FEST TO	IAN TWENTY (20) DAYS I TO: DEPARTMENT OF AVENUE, P.O. BOX 8935, THE VIOLATION CITED

Please reference "NOTICE OF RIGHT TO CONTEST" on backside of pink copy.

DEPOSIT.

Wisconsin Department of Regulation & Licensing Mail To: P.O. Box 8935 Madison, WI 53708-8935 Madison, WI 53703 Licensing Madison, WI 53703

FAX #: Phone #: (608) 266-2264 (**608**) **266-2112**

E-Mail: web@drl.state.wi.us Website: http://drl.wi.gov

BARBERING AND COSMETOLOGY EXAMINING BOARD

CITATION FOR ADMINISTRATIVE FORFEITURE

		− 🗗 FI	NAL DECISION A	AND ORDER
DOE CASE FILE #	15AC 101	LS #_	01/09/1625	
BENTHA L. M	TALYNE			
BEATHD - 1. M. Individual Credential Hold		OR Es	tablishment Name	
License #	<u> </u>	Licens	se#	58 .
34491112131				
Street		City		Zip
PRIDBY Day of Week		2/23/07 Date		11:30 44 (A). Time
Day of Week		Date		Time
Out of the state o		47 (1	1'1 1 4b - C-11 -	* * . * . * . *
On the above stated time, date	and location, an investiga	tion/inspection has	disclosed the follow	ving violation.
BURING MY MS	DESTIDIO IT	WAS MOTH	O THAT TH	TE LANGUARINAL S
WEENSE ON CENTIF	4416 416 165	195762 AN	YHENE IN T	HE ESTABLISHING
	454,06(7)	of Wis	. Stats. OR	Wis. Adm. Code
Signature of Investigative Staff	anto	1114651	414 TON	4/12/63 Date
Signature of Investigative Staff	•	Title		Date
Bulla Makow				6/18/07
	censee OR	T Establi	shment Owner	Date
			*	
Pursuant to Wis. Stat. § 454	.15(3), the licensing au	thority is authoriz	zed to impose a f	orfeiture in lieu of or in
addition to other disciplinary	action against your lice	nse.		
THE PARTY NOTICE THAT		01 PTD 11.11 PTD	ocen i concert	
PLEASE TAKE NOTICE THA' AMOUNT OF \$ 30.				HAN TWENTY (20) DAYS
FROM THE DATE OF THIS CI				
REGULATION AND LICENSIN	G. DIVISION OF ENFOR	CEMENT, 1400 EA	ST WASHINGTON	AVENUE P.O. BOX 8935
MADISON, WI 53708. PAYM				
ABOVE AND CONSENT TO A				
DEPOSIT.			The second secon	
Please refere	nce "NOTICE OF RIGI	IT TO CONTEST	on backside of p	RECEIVED ,
			And the second s	
			planting same of the control of the	JUL - 3 2007
#2683 (8/04)				OF REGULATION & LICENSING
Ch. 454, Stats.				VISION OF ENFORCEMENT

Committed to Equal Opportunity in Employment and Licensing